
Summary of Cash Report

City of Carson, Carson Successor Agency, Carson Housing Authority

October 31, 2018

Demand Deposit/Petty Cash

General Fund
Successor Agency

Housing Authority

Petty Cash
Co-Op Agreement

Total Demand Deposits/Petty Cash

Book Value

$11,091,663.22

$ 274,444.71

$ 256,698.59

$ 775.43

$ 1,413,113.54

$i3,O36,695A
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