

Summary of Cash Report City of Carson, Carson Successor Agency, Carson Housing Authority October 31, 2018

Demand Deposit/Petty Cash	Book Value
General Fund	\$11,091,663.22
Successor Agency	\$ 274,444.71
Housing Authority	\$ 256,698.59
Petty Cash	\$ 775.43
Co-Op Agreement	\$ 1,413,113.54
Total Demand Deposits/Petty Cash	<u>\$13,036,695.49</u>

 $(l_q 3)$

Exhibit 1